
MUNICIPAL MANAGER, STAND NO. 1 MASHUNG; APEL • P.O BOX 818 • APEL • 0739

FETAKGOMO LOCAL  MUNICIPALITY
REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS
Proposals are hereby invited from professional service providers, civil engineers for planning, designing, project management and 
commissioning of the following projects: 

BID NO. BID DESCRIPTION DOC. FEE PREF. POINTS CLOSING DATE TECHNICAL ENQUIRIES
FTM16/2016/2017 TA-Community Halls Internal Streets R330.00 90/10 09/03/2016

at 11H00 Mr Tjebane M 
 0156228000FTM17/2016/2017 Fetakgomo Township Extension 1 Internal Streets R330.00 90/10 25/03/2016

at 11H00
NB:COMPULSORY SITE BRIEFING: 26 February 2016 at 12H00 at Moses Mobotha Civic Hall.
The Fetakgomo Local Municipality hereby invites suitably and experienced contractors for the following projects:

BID NO. BID DESCRIPTION CIDB GRADING DOC. FEE PREF. POINTS TECHNICAL ENQUIRIES
FTM 18/2016/2017 (C) Upgrading of Cemetries 4CE or Higher R330.00 90/10

Mr Tjebane M 
015 622 8000

FTM 18/2016/2017 (D) Upgrading of Cemetries 4CE or Higher R330.00 90/10
FTM 18/2016/2017 (E) Upgrading of Cemetries 4CE or Higher R330.00 90/10

FTM 19/2016/2017 Municipal Facilities Internal Streets* 5CE or Higher R330.00 90/10
FTM 20/2016/2017 Construction of Hawker Stalls 3CE or Higher R330.00 90/10

COMPULSORY SITE BRIEFING: 26 February 2016 at 11H00. CLOSING DATE: 09 March 2016 at 11H00. NB: Municipal Facilities 
Internal Streets closing date is 15 March 2016 at 11H00. *COMPULSORY SITE BRIEFING: 01 March 2015 at 12H00 at Moses 
Mobotha Civic Hall.
The Fetakgomo Local Municipality hereby invites service providers for the following project:

BID NO. BID DESCRIPTION DOC. FEE PREF. POINTS TECHNICAL ENQUIRIES
FTM 01/2015/2016 Supply, delivery and registration of TLB (Re-Advertisement) R330.00 90/10 Mr Tjebane M  015 622 8000
COMPULSORY SITE BRIEFING: 26 February 2016 at 11H00, Moses Mobotha Civic Hall. CLOSING DATE: 09 March 2016 at 
11H00. A detailed scope of work is contained in the tender documents provided only by the Municipality that will be available 
at non-refundable costs as stated above from the cashiers during office hours at the Municipal Offices from 26 February 2016.
Proposals must be sealed in an envelope clearly marked with “Tender  No: and Description” and must be deposited in the Tender 
Box at Fetakgomo Local Municipality Offices by no later than 11H00 as per the above closing dates, bids received will be opened in 
public at the Fetakgomo Local Municipality Admin Boardroom.  Fetakgomo Local Municipality is not compelled to accept the lowest 
or any bidder and also reserve a right not to appoint any service provider listed on tender defaulters database or who has adverse 
performance record.  No late, faxed, emailed or telephonic bids will be accepted.
The Municipality shall adjudicate and award tenders in accordance with the Preferential 
Procurement Regulations 2011 and Municipal Supply Chain Management Regulations 2005 
and Policy. Prospective tenderers must accept that the tender will be adjudicated according to the 
said legislation. Tenders will remain valid for ninety (90) days from the closing date. 
Enquiries related to bid documents should be directed to Mr Magoma D of Fetakgomo 
Municipality at 015 622 8000.


